:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9847752

Aug 30, 2024 - 05:55 (UTC)

In epoch 307,742 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 88969 - 0.019211376 ETH®
48.36 USD

2 88970 - 0.019188411 ETH®
48.30 USD

3 88971 - 0.019177633 ETH®
48.27 USD

4 88972 - 0.019142077 ETH®
48.18 USD

S 88973 - 0.065138770 ETH®
163.98 USD

6 88974 - 0.019197883 ETH&®
48.32 USD

7 88975 - 0.019202620 ETH®
48.34 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9847752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/307742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88969
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88970
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88972
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88973
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88974
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88975

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

88976

88977

88990

88991

88992

88993

88997

88999

89055

Validator Id

512798

Amount

- 0.019214060
48.36 USD

- 0.019214196
48.37 USD

- 0.019177284
48.27 USD

- 0.019179929
48.28 USD

- 0.019186829
48.30 USD

- 0.019180600
48.28 USD

- 0.017736500
44.65 USD

- 0.018979392
47.77 USD

- 0.019041683
47.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.043518524
109.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88976
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88977
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88990
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88993
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88997
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/88999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/89055
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/512798

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



