



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-18 03:17 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

9847752

DATE & TIME

Aug 30, 2024 • 05:55 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 307,742 • CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>88969</u>	- 0.019211376 ETH  48.36 USD
2	<u>88970</u>	- 0.019188411 ETH  48.30 USD
3	<u>88971</u>	- 0.019177633 ETH  48.27 USD
4	<u>88972</u>	- 0.019142077 ETH  48.18 USD
5	<u>88973</u>	- 0.065138770 ETH  163.98 USD
6	<u>88974</u>	- 0.019197883 ETH  48.32 USD
7	<u>88975</u>	- 0.019202620 ETH  48.34 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>88976</u>	- 0.019214060 ETH  48.36 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>88977</u>	- 0.019214196 ETH  48.37 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>88990</u>	- 0.019177284 ETH  48.27 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>88991</u>	- 0.019179929 ETH  48.28 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>88992</u>	- 0.019186829 ETH  48.30 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>88993</u>	- 0.019180600 ETH  48.28 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>88997</u>	- 0.017736500 ETH  44.65 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>88999</u>	- 0.018979392 ETH  47.77 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>89055</u>	- 0.019041683 ETH  47.93 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>1</u>	<u>512798</u>	+ 0.043518524 ETH  109.55 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.